 HP6513
 40V, Low Quiescent Current, High Reliability LDO
HP6513 Datasheet, 2020 Version 2.1                                                                         Page 1
Hypower Microelectronics(Shanghai)Co., Ltd.                                               sales@hypwr.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HP6513 series is a high accuracy, high input
voltage low quiescent current, high speed, and low
dropout liner regulator with high ripple rejection.

2 VOUT O Output
3 VIN Power Input
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO PACAKGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
HP6513T3A-XX SOT89-3L -40 ~ +105℃ 2500/REEL
HP6513T3B-XX SOT89-3L -40 ~ +105℃ 2500/REEL
HP6513S5A-XX SOT23-5L -40 ~ +105℃ 3000/REEL
HP6513S5B-XX SOT23-5L -40 ~ +105℃ 3000/REEL
HP6513S3-XX SOT23-3L -40 ~ +105℃ 3000/REEL
“XX”: several fixed output voltages ranging from 1.8V to 5.7V. E.g.  “33”: VOUT = 3.3V
 HP6513
 40V, Low Quiescent Current, High Reliability LDO
HP6513 Datasheet, 2020 Version 2.1                                                                         Page 4
Hypower Microelectronics(Shanghai)Co., Ltd.                                               sales@hypwr.com
PART NUMBER RULES
HP6513□1 -□2
Code Description
□1  Package:
S3: SOT23-3L
S5A/S5B: SOT23-5L
T3A/T3B: SOT89-3L
□2  Voltage version:
XX: several fixed output voltages
ranging from 1.8V to 5.7V
Example:
33: 3.3V
MARKING DESCRIPTION
2 31
45
NXYWV NXYWV
SOT23-5L SOT23-3L
“N”: Product Code. Here “O” stands for “HP6513S3”, “Q”
stands for “HP6513S5A”, “P” stands for
“HP6513S5B”.
“X”: Internal Control Code
“Y”: Internal Control Code
“W”: The week of manufacturing. “A” stands for week